BIGS0LAR

Technical Characteristics

Model
Wattage
Lumen
CRI (Ra)
Kelvin

A. Nato 100, 19300 Acnponupyog
TnA: 210 5509090
Fax: 210 5594559

E-mail: info@bigsolar.gr
Web: www.bigsolar.gr

Beam Angle

Voltage
Working Temper
IP
Life Span
Power Facto
Base
Dimensions
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BSL 0635/02366
8w
560Lm
>80 Ra
2200K
360 Degrees

200V-240V AC — 50Hz

-25to +45°C
IP20
<25.000h
>0.9
E27
®64mm x 140mm
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